PTX10002-36QDD FIXED
CONFIGURATION ROUTER
DATASHEET
Product Description
Juniper Networks® PTX Series Packet Transport Routers transform the transport network
with innovations that deliver unprecedented throughput efficiency at the lowest cost per
bit. The PTX10002-36QDD is a 2 U fixed-configuration 800GbE router with industry-
leading performance and power efficiency. This 800GbE routing platform unleashes a

For warranty information, please visit https://support.juniper.net/
support/warranty/
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
PTX10002 HW SKUs
PTX10002-36QDD PTX10002-36QDD fully configured system with 2 PSUs (Choose
AC/DC 3KW/2.2KW) 3 Fans and Junos EVO 64-bit
PTX10002-36QDD-S JNP10002 CHAS, 36X800G, JUNOS EVO, Spare
PTX10002-36QDDL-S JNP10002 CHAS, 36X800G, JUNOS EVO Limited, Spare
JNP-2200W-AC2 AC PS 2200W, AFO, Spare
JNP-2200W-DC2 DC PS 2200W, AFO, Spare
JNP-3000W-AC-AFO AC PS 3000W, AFO, Spare
JNP-3000W-DC-AFO DC PS 3000W, AFO, Spare
JNP10002-FAN2 Fan Tray, JNP10002, BX FFF, Spare
JNP10002-4P-TL-RMK JNP10002, 4-Post Rack Mount Kit, Spare
JNP10002-2P-TL-RMK JNP10002, 2-Post Rack Mount Kit, Spare
PKG-PTX10002-S PTX10002 Shipping Container, Spare
PTX10002-36QDD-BB PTX10002 CHAS, 36X800G, JUNOS EVO, Base
PTX10002-36QDDL-BB PTX10002 CHAS, 36X800G, JUNOS EVO Limited, Base
JNP-2200W-AC2-BB AC PS 2200W, AFO, Base
JNP-2200W-DC2-BB DC PS 2200W, AFO, Base
JNP-3KW-AC-AFO-BB AC PS 3000W, AFO, Base
JNP-3KW-DC-AFO-BB DC PS 3000W, AFO, Base
JNP10002-FAN2-BB Fan Tray, JNP10002, BX FFF, Base
PTX10002 SW SKUs
S-PTX800GMSEC-P SW, PTX800G, MACsec 800G, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-288C-A1-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 28.8T, A1 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-288C-A2-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 28.8T, A2 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-288C-P1-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 28.8T, P1 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-288C-P2-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 28.8T, P2 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-288C-P3-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 28.8T, P3 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-144C-P1-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 14.4T, P1 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-144C-P2-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 14.4T, P2 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-144C-P3-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 14.4T, P3 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-800G-P1-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 800G PAYG, P1 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-800G-P2-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 800G PAYG, P2 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
S-PTX-800G-P3-P SW, PTX 800G Gen 800G PAYG, P3 tier, w/o CS, Perpetual
Ordering Information
Virtual PTX10002 is available for lab evaluations of PTX features
and capabilities. To run Virtual PTX in a test environment, please
contact your local Juniper account team for more information.